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FLANGE ADAPTERS

PART
NUMBER

3/8-16 2.062 1.0311 1 1318-16-16 3.003.00 1.25 2.062 1.031 1.00 3/8-16

3/8-16 .875

5/16-18 1.500

PAD 1
C61

PAD 2
C61

SAE BOLT PATTERN

1.00 1.500 .688 .502.252.251318-08-08

¾ ¾ 2.752.751318-12-12

1.75 1.5001318-12-08

3/8-16 .8751.00 1.875 3/8-16

3/8-16¾ ½ 2.752.25

1.875¾ 1318-16-12

5/16-18 .6881.875 .875 .50

1.875

5/16-18 .688

61 SERIES TO 61 SERIES

.875 .75

1

½ ½
A B C D E F KJG H

1¼ ½ 1318-20-08

1.5001318-16-08

1¼ 1¼ 3.253.251318-20-20

1318-20-16

7/16-14 1.1881.25 2.312 7/16-14

1¼ 1
1318-20-12

2.312

5/16-18 .688

1.188 1.25

1 ½

1¼ ¾

1318-24-24

1318-24-20

1½ 1 1318-24-16

1.75 1.8751318-24-12 1/2-131½ ¾ 3.752.75

1318-24-08

3/8-16 .8752.750 1.406 .75

1½ 1½
1¼1½

1½ ½

3.002.75 1.75 2.062 1.031 .75 3/8-16

3.002.25 1.75 2.062 1.031 .50 3/8-16

3.252.81 3/8-16 1.0311.75 2.312 7/16-14 2.0621.188 1.00

3.252.75 3/8-16 .8751.75 2.312 7/16-14 1.8751.188 .75

3.252.50 5/16-18 .6881.75 2.312 7/16-14 1.5001.188 .50

1.25 2.7501/2-133.753.75 1/2-13 1.4062.750 1.406 1.50

2.00 2.3121/2-133.753.25 7/16-14 1.1882.750 1.406 1.25

1.75 2.0621/2-133.752.75 3/8-16 1.0312.750 1.406 1.00

1.75 1.5001/2-133.752.75 5/16-18 .6882.750 1.406 .50

PG 1/3
C61f / C61f
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FLANGE ADAPTERS

PART
NUMBER

2 ½ 1318-32-08

1/2-13 1/2-13 1.406

PAD 1
C61

PAD 2
C61

SAE BOLT PATTERN

1318-32-32

1318-32-24

2 1¼ 1318-32-20

1318-32-162 1

4.003.75

1318-32-12

2.7501.688

 2500 PSI Max  2000 PSI Max

61 SERIES TO 61 SERIES

2.00 3.062 1.50

2 2
1½2

2 ¾

A B C D E F KJG H

3/8-16 1.875 .8752½ ¾ 1318-40-12 4.504.00 1.75 3.500 2.000 .75 1/2-13

1318-40-40

1318-40-32

1½ 1318-40-24

1318-40-201¼
1318-40-16

½ 1318-40-08

2½
2

1

1¼
5/8-11

2½
2

2.4381 5.314.501318-48-16 2.00 4.1883

3

1½

2½

2½

2½

2½

2½

2½

3

3

3

3

3

1/2-13 1/2-13 1.6884.004.00 3.0621.6881.25 3.062 1.94

1/2-13 7/16-14 1.1884.003.25 2.3121.6882.00 3.062 1.25

1/2-13 3/8-16 1.0314.003.25 2.0621.6881.75 3.062 1.00

1/2-13 3/8-16 .8754.003.25 1.8751.6881.75 3.062 .75

1/2-13 5/16-18 .6884.003.25 1.5001.6881.75 3.062 .50

1/2-13 3.500 2.0004.504.50 1.50 3.500 2.000 2.44 1/2-13

1/2-13 3.062 1.6884.504.00 2.00 3.500 2.000 1.94 1/2-13

1/2-13 2.750 1.4064.504.00 2.00 3.500 2.000 1.50 1/2-13

3/8-16 2.062 1.0314.504.00 1.75 3.500 2.000 1.00 1/2-13

7/16-14 2.312 1.1884.504.00 2.00 3.500 2.000 1.25 1/2-13

5/16-18 1.500 .6884.504.00 1.75 3.500 2.000 .50 1/2-13

5/8-11 5/8-11 2.4382.438 2.94 4.1885.505.501318-48-48 1.75 4.188

5/8-11 1/2-13 2.0002.438 2.44 3.5005.504.501318-48-40 2.25 4.188

5/8-112.4385.314.501318-48-32 2.00 4.188

5/8-112.4385.314.501318-48-24 2.00 4.188

5/8-112.4385.314.501318-48-20 2.00 4.188

1/2-13 3.062 1.6881.94

1/2-13 2.750 1.4061.50

3/8-16 2.062 1.0311.00

7/16-14 2.312 1.1881.25

PG 2/3
C61f / C61f
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FLANGE ADAPTERS

PART
NUMBER

3½

5/8-11 5/8-11 3.062

5/8-11 4.750

PAD 1
C61

PAD 2
C61

SAE BOLT PATTERN

2.00 4.750 2.750 3.446.006.001318-56-56

2½
2

3.062 3.94 5.1254 6.506.381318-64-64

5/8-11 2.750

 500 PSI Max

61 SERIES TO 61 SERIES

2.00 5.1254

3½
3

1½

A B C D E F KJG H

5/8-11 5/8-11 3.625

2½
2

3.625 4.94 6.0005 7.257.251318-80-80 2.00 6.0005

3½
3

1½

3

4
3½

3½

3½

3½

3½

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5/8-11 4.1882.25 4.750 2.750 2.946.005.501318-56-48 5/8-11 2.438

5/8-11 3.5002.25 4.750 2.750 2.446.005.001318-56-40 1/2-13 2.000

5/8-11 3.0622.25 4.750 2.750 1.946.005.001318-56-32 1/2-13 1.688

5/8-11 2.7502.25 4.750 2.750 1.506.005.001318-56-24 1/2-13 1.406

5/8-113.0626.386.001318-64-56 2.25 5.125 4.7503.44 5/8-11 2.750

4.1882.94 5/8-11 2.438

3.5002.44 1/2-13 2.000

3.0621.94 1/2-13 1.688

2.7501.50 1/2-13 1.406

5/8-113.0626.385.501318-64-48 2.25 5.125

5/8-113.0626.385.501318-64-40 2.25 5.125

5/8-113.0626.385.501318-64-32 2.25 5.125

5/8-113.0626.385.501318-64-24 2.25 5.125

5/8-113.6257.257.001318-80-64 2.25 6.000

5/8-113.6257.257.001318-80-56 2.25 6.000

5/8-113.6257.257.001318-80-48 2.25 6.000

5/8-11 3.0623.94 5.125

4.7503.44 5/8-11 2.750

4.1882.94 5/8-11 2.438

PG 3/3
C61f / C61f


